 Teleterm E3 Meter Concentrator Module
Model C2397A with Ethernet
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC2397AR15  sheet 1 of 8 http://www.omniflex.com
®
DATASHEET
▪ Remotely monitor and report on your utilities
from any web browser in real time.

access
IP Addressing Fixed IP set during configuration.
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE* PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
C2397A-X-0 Teleterm E3e Teleterm E3e Meter Concentrator Module with Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-11 Teleterm E3G1e Teleterm E3G1e Meter Concentrator Module with GSM modem and Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-12 Teleterm E3G2e Teleterm E3G2e Meter Concentrator Module with GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSPA (3G HSPA compliant)
modem and Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-31 Teleterm E3R1e Teleterm E3R1e Meter Concentrator Module with 63mW 2.4Ghz Radio Port and Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-32 Teleterm E3R2 Teleterm E3R2 Meter Concentrator Module with 500mW 868Mhz Radio Port and Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-34 Teleterm E3R4e Teleterm E3R3e Meter Concentrator Module with 1mW-1W 920 MHz Radio Port and Ethernet Port
C2397A-X-41 Teleterm E3S1e Teleterm E3S1e Meter Concentrator Module with Ethernet Port and extra Serial Port
*Note: Two power supply options are available. X= 1 for 85 -264Vac or X = 2 for 9-30Vdc
ACCESSORIES
C2311A Teleterm WE2 Housing Teleterm Wall Mounted IP65 housing with double pole AC isolator for Teleterm E3 modules